

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4632 OF 2006

SHYAMALI DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ILLA CHOWDHRY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing bill of cost, office report dated 11.09.2007)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. PA

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master